
ANNUAL CALENDER: 2023-24 

MONTH DAY DATE PARTICULARS 

 

   

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

APRIL 

05/04/23 Wednesday New Session Starts. 

06/04/23 Thursday CLASS 

07/04/23 Friday Holiday (Good Friday) 

08/04/23 Saturday Holiday (2nd Saturday) 

09/04/23 Sunday Holiday  

10/04/23 Monday CLASS 

11/04/23 Tuesday CLASS 

12/04/23 Wednesday CLASS 

13/04/23 Thursday CLASS 

14/04/23 Friday Holiday (B.R Ambedkar’s Birthday) 

15/04/23 Saturday Holiday (Bengali New Year) 

16/04/23 Sunday Holiday 

17/04/23 Monday Holiday 

18/04/23 Tuesday Class 

19/04/23 Wednesday Class 

20/04/23 Thursday Class 

21/04/23 Friday Class 

22/04/23 Saturday Holiday (Id Ul Filt) 

23/04/23 Sunday Holiday 

24/04/23 Monday Class 

25/04/23 Tuesday Class 

26/04/23 Wednesday Class 

27/04/23 Thursday Class 

28/04/23 Friday Class 

29/04/23 Saturday Class 

30/04/23 Sunday Holiday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

May 

01/05/23 Monday Holiday (May Day) 

02/05/23 Tuesday Class 

03/05/23 Wednesday Class 

04/05/23 Thursday Class 

05/05/23 Friday Holiday (Buddha Purnima) 

06/05/23 Saturday Class 

07/05/23 Sunday Holiday 

08/05/23 Monday Class 

09/05/23 Tuesday Class 

10/05/23 Wednesday Class 

11/05/23 Thursday Class 

12/05/23 Friday Class 

13/05/23 Saturday Holiday (2nd Saturday) 

14/05/23 Sunday Holiday 

15/05/23 Monday Class 

16/05/23 Tuesday Class 

17/05/23 Wednesday Class 



18/05/23 Thursday Class 

19/05/23 Friday Class 

20/05/23 Saturday Class 

21/05/23 Sunday Holiday 

 22/05/23- 

11/06/23 

 SUMMER VACATION 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JUNE 

12/06/23 Monday PARENT – TEACHER MEETING 

13/06/23 Tuesday Class 

14/06/23 Wednesday Class  

15/06/23 Thursday Class 

16/06/23 Friday Class 

17/06/23 Saturday Class 

18/06/23 Sunday Holiday 

19/06/23 Monday Class 

20/06/23 Tuesday Class 

21/06/23 Wednesday Class 

22/06/23 Thursday PERIODIC TEST -1 

23/06/23 Friday PERIODIC TEST -1 

24/06/23 Saturday Holiday 

25/06/23 Sunday Holiday 

26/06/23 Monday PERIODIC TEST -1 

27/06/23 Tuesday PERIODIC TEST -1 

28/06/23 Wednesday PERIODIC TEST -1 

29/06/23 Thursday Holiday (Bakri Id) 

30/06/23 Friday Holiday (Bakri Id) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JULY 

01/07/23 Saturday Class 

02/07/23 Sunday Holiday 

03/07/23 Monday Class 

04/07/23 Tuesday Class 

05/07/23 Wednesday Class 

06/07/23 Thursday Class 

07/07/23 Friday Class 

08/07/23 Saturday Holiday 

09/07/23 Sunday Holiday 

10/07/23 Monday Class 

11/07/23 Tuesday Class 

12/07/23 Wednesday Class 

13/07/23 Thursday Class 

14/07/23 Friday Class 

15/07/23 Saturday Class 

16/07/23 Sunday Holiday 

17/07/23 Monday Class 

18/07/23 Tuesday Class 

19/07/23 Wednesday Class 

20/07/23 Thursday Class 

21/07/23 Friday Class 



22/07/23 Saturday Holiday 

23/07/23 Sunday Holiday 

24/07/23 Monday Class 

25/07/23 Tuesday Class 

26/07/23 Wednesday Class 

27/07/23 Thursday Class 

28/07/23 Friday Class 

29/07/23 Saturday Holiday (Muharram) 

30/07/23 Sunday Holiday 

31/07/23 Monday Class 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AUGUST 

01/08/23 Tuesday Class 

02/08/23 Wednesday Class 

03/08/23 Thursday Class 

04/08/23 Friday Class 

05/08/23 Saturday Class 

06/08/23 Sunday Holiday 

07/08/23 Monday Class 

08/08/23 Tuesday Class 

09/08/23 Wednesday Class 

10/08/23 Thursday Class 

11/08/23 Friday Class 

12/08/23 Saturday Holiday 

13/08/23 Sunday Holiday 

14/08/23 Monday Class 

15/08/23 Tuesday INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION 

16/08/23 Wednesday Class 

17/08/23 Thursday Class 

18/08/23 Friday Class 

19/08/23 Saturday Class 

20/08/23 Sunday Holiday 

21/08/23 Monday Class 

22/08/23 Tuesday Class 

23/08/23 Wednesday Class 

24/08/23 Thursday Class 

25/08/23 Friday Class 

26/08/23 Saturday Holiday 

27/08/23 Sunday Holiday 

28/08/23 Monday Class 

29/08/23 Tuesday Class 

30/08/23 Wednesday Class 

31/08/23 Thursday Holiday (Raksha Bandhan) 

 

 

 

 

 

01/09/23 Friday Class 

02/09/23 Saturday PARENT – TEACHER MEETING 

03/09/23 Sunday Holiday 

04/09/23 Monday Class 

05/09/23 Tuesday Teacher’s Day (Celebration Day) 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 

06/09/23 Wednesday Holiday (Janmastami) 

07/09/23 Thursday Class 

08/09/23 Friday Class 

09/09/23 Saturday Holiday 

10/09/23 Sunday Holiday 

11/09/23 Monday Class 

12/09/23 Tuesday Class 

13/09/23 Wednesday Class 

14/09/23 Thursday Class 

15/09/23 Friday Class 

16/09/23 Saturday Class 

17/09/23 Sunday Holiday 

18/09/23 Monday Holiday (Biswakarma Puja) 

19/09/23 Tuesday HALF YEARLY / MID TERM EXAM 

20/09/23 Wednesday HALF YEARLY / MID TERM EXAM 

21/09/23 Thursday HALF YEARLY / MID TERM EXAM 

22/09/23 Friday HALF YEARLY / MID TERM EXAM 

23/09/23 Saturday Holiday 

24/09/23 Sunday Holiday 

25/09/23 Monday HALF YEARLY / MID TERM EXAM 

26/09/23 Tuesday HALF YEARLY / MID TERM EXAM 

27/09/23 Wednesday HALF YEARLY / MID TERM EXAM 

28/09/23 Thursday HALF YEARLY / MID TERM EXAM 

29/09/23 Friday HALF YEARLY / MID TERM EXAM 

30/09/23 Saturday Holiday (TERM BRAKE) 

OCTOBER 01/10/23 Sunday Holiday 

02/10/23 Monday Holiday (Gandhi Jayanti) 

03/10/23 Tuesday Class 

04/10/23 Wednesday Class 

05/10/23 Thursday Class 

06/10/23 Friday Class 

07/10/23 Saturday Class 

08/10/23 Sunday Holiday 

09/10/23 Monday Class 

10/10/23 Tuesday Class 

11/10/23 Wednesday Class 

12/10/23 Thursday Class 

13/10/23 Friday Class 

14/10/23 Saturday Holiday 

15/10/23 Sunday Holiday 

16/10/23 Monday Class 

17/10/23 Tuesday Class 

18/10/23 Wednesday Class 

19/10/23 Thursday Class 

20/10/23- 

30/10/23 

 PUJA VACATION 



31/10/23 Tuesday Class 

NOVEMBER 01/11/23 Wednesday Class 

02/11/23 Thursday Class 

03/11/23 Friday Class 

04/11/23 Saturday Class 

05/11/23 Sunday Holiday 

06/11/23 Monday Class 

07/11/23 Tuesday Class 

08/11/23 Wednesday Class 

09/11/23 Thursday Class 

10/11/23 Friday Class 

11/11/23 Saturday Holiday 

12/11/23- 

16/11/23 

 KALI PUJA & BHATRI DITIYA 

17/11/23 Friday Class 

18/11/23 Saturday Class 

19/11/23 Sunday Holiday 

20/11/23 Monday Class 

21/11/23 Tuesday Class 

22/11/23 Wednesday Class 

23/11/23 Thursday Class 

24/11/23 Friday Class 

25/11/23 Saturday Holiday 

26/11/23 Sunday Holiday 

27/11/23 Monday Holiday (Guru Nanak’s Birthday) 

28/11/23 Tuesday Class 

29/11/23 Wednesday Class 

30/11/23 Thursday Class 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DECEMBER 

01/12/23 Friday Class 

02/12/23 Saturday Holiday (Study Leave) 

03/12/23 Sunday Holiday 

04/12/23 Monday PERIODIC TEST-2 

05/12/23 Tuesday PERIODIC TEST-2 

06/12/23 Wednesday PERIODIC TEST-2 

07/12/23 Thursday PERIODIC TEST-2 

08/12/23 Friday PERIODIC TEST-2 

09/12/23 Saturday Holiday 

10/12/23 Sunday Holiday 

11/12/23 Monday Class 

12/12/23 Tuesday Class 

13/12/23 Wednesday Class 

14/12/23 Thursday Class 

15/12/23 Friday Class 

16/12/23 Saturday PARENT – TEACHER MEETING 

17/12/23 Sunday Holiday 

18/12/23 Monday Class 



19/12/23 Tuesday Class 

20/12/23 Wednesday Class 

21/12/23 Thursday Class 

22/12/23 Friday ANNUAL CULTURAL DAY (SPECTRUM) 

23/12/23 Saturday ANNUAL CULTURAL DAY (SPECTRUM) 

24/12/23- 

01/01/24 

 WINTER VACATION 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JANUARY 

02/01/24 Tuesday Class 

03/01/24 Wednesday Class 

04/01/24 Thursday Class 

05/01/24 Friday Class 

06/01/24 Saturday Class 

07/01/24 Sunday Holiday 

08/01/24 Monday Class 

09/01/24 Tuesday Class 

10/01/24 Wednesday Class 

11/01/24 Thursday Class 

12/01/24 Friday Holiday ( Youth Day) 

13/01/24 Saturday Holiday 

14/01/24 Sunday Holiday 

15/01/24 Monday Class 

16/01/24 Tuesday Class 

17/01/24 Wednesday Class 

18/01/24 Thursday Class 

19/01/24 Friday Class 

20/01/24 Saturday Class 

21/01/24 Sunday Holiday 

22/01/24 Monday Class 

23/01/24 Tuesday Holiday (Celebration Day- Netaji’s Birth day) 

24/01/24 Wednesday Class 

25/01/24 Thursday Class 

26/01/24 Friday Holiday (Celebration Day - Republic Day) 

27/01/24 Saturday Holiday 

28/01/24 Sunday Holiday 

29/01/24 Monday Class 

30/01/24 Tuesday Class 

31/01/24 Wednesday Class 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FEBRUARY 

01/02/24 Thursday Class 

02/02/24 Friday Class 

03/02/24 Saturday Class 

04/02/24 Sunday Holiday 

05/02/24 Monday Class 

06/02/24 Tuesday Class 

07/02/24 Wednesday Class 

08/02/24 Thursday Class 

09/02/24 Friday Class 



10/02/24 Saturday Holiday 

11/02/24 Sunday Holiday 

12/02/24 Monday Class 

13/02/24 Tuesday Class 

14/02/24 Wednesday Holiday (Saraswati Puja) 

15/02/24 Thursday Holiday (Saraswati Puja) 

16/02/24 Friday Class 

17/02/24 Saturday PARENT – TEACHER MEETING 

18/02/24 Sunday Holiday 

19/02/24 Monday Class 

20/02/24 Tuesday Class 

21/02/24 Wednesday Class 

22/02/24 Thursday Class 

23/02/24 Friday Class 

24/02/24 Saturday Holiday 

25/02/24 Sunday Holiday 

26/02/24 Monday Class 

27/02/24 Tuesday Class 

28/02/24 Wednesday Holiday (Study Leave) 

29/02/24 Thursday ANNUAL / FINAL EXAM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MARCH 

01/03/24 Friday ANNUAL / FINAL EXAM 

02/03/24 Saturday ANNUAL / FINAL EXAM 

03/03/24 Sunday Holiday 

04/03/24 Monday ANNUAL / FINAL EXAM 

05/03/24 Tuesday ANNUAL / FINAL EXAM 

06/03/24 Wednesday ANNUAL / FINAL EXAM 

07/03/24 Thursday ANNUAL / FINAL EXAM 

08/03/24 Friday ANNUAL / FINAL EXAM 

09/03/24 Saturday Holiday 

10/03/24 Sunday Holiday 

11/03/24 Monday ANNUAL / FINAL EXAM 

12/03/24 Tuesday ANNUAL / FINAL EXAM 

20/03/24 Wednesday RESULT OUT 

APRIL 04/04/24 Thursday NEW SESSION STARTS 

 
 

*Total Working Days: 214 

*Exam Dates may change due to unavoidable circumstances. 

*Date of Parent-Teacher Meeting may change due to 

unavoidable circumstances. 


